

All American Horse Classic

September 9-14, 2024

All American Horse Classic Sponsorships

Platinum Sponsorship \$5,000

- Large Full Color Banner hung in ShowRing
- Social media and digital promotion
- 2 Ringside /VIP Tables for the week :12 seats total
- Parking Pass
- Center Ring Presentation Your Choice
- Center Ring Presentation classes on webcast
- Sponsor banner (1)
- Trophy sponsorship

Silver Sponsorship \$2,500

- Medium full color Banner hung in ShowRing
- Social Media and Digital Promotion
- 1 Ringside/VIP Table for the week 6 seats total
- Parking Pass

\$750	$\textbf{NEW} \ AAHC \ Horse \ Cooler \ \& \ Class \ Sponsorship$
\$500	Stake (Center Ring Presentation)
\$250	Qualifying Class
\$	Friend of the Show

All American Horse Classic Hospitality Sponsorship

Help us continue the legacy of the All American Horse Classic level of hospitality

☐ "Celebrate 2024" Exhibitor dinner	Call for Quote	for Quote			
☐ Bottled Water Sponsor (signage on golf cart)	\$1,000	,000			
☐ Center Ring flowers sponsorship (signage)	\$1,000	\$1,000			
□ VIP Bistro Tables Snacks (tabletop signage)	\$1,000				
☐ Saturday Morning Ice Cream Social (signage)	\$1,000				
□ Show Account □ Check Enclosed □ Credit Card					
Sponsor Information					
Name	Telephone				
Mailing Address					
Mailing Address City	State	Z	<i>i</i> ip		

We will contact you directly for logos or signage information, or you can email jpeg to: serenamcn@yahoo.com

Please return this form and your check (made payable to All American Horse Charities, Inc.) to: Dee Thomas 5408 Yellow Birch Way Indianapolis IN 46254

317-670-7266

(This event is promoted and managed by All American Horse Charities, Inc., an Indiana non-profit corporation. The All American Horse Charities, Inc. has been organized to meet the requirements of the Internal Revenue Code 501(c)(3). This tax-exempt status has been acknowledged by the Internal Revenue Service.